HINDUSTHAN COLLE

COIMBATORE 28

Academic Calendar (2022-2023) - ODD Semester

S.No Day Date Day Order Days | COE Planning
1 Wednesday | 06-07-2022 I | ILIII UG & II PG classes reopens
2 Thursday 07-07-2022 I 2
3 Friday 08-07-2022 11} 3

i 4 | Saturday | 09-07-2022 Holiday
= Sunday 10-07-2022 Holiday
6 Monday 11-07-2022 v 4
7 Tuesday 12-07-2022 A\ 5
8 | Wednesday | 13-07-2022 VI 6
9 Thursday 14-07-2022 I 7
10 Friday 15-07-2022 I 8
11 Saturday 16-07-2022 Holiday
12 Sunday 17-07-2022 Holiday
13 Monday 18-07-2022 18} 9
14 Tuesday 19-07-2022 v 10
15 | Wednesday | 20-07-2022 A% 11
16 Thursday | 21-07-2022 \4! 12
17 Friday 22-07-2022 | 13
18 Saturday 23-07-2022 Holiday
19 Sunday 24-07-2022 Holiday
20 Monday 25-07-2022 I1 14
21 Tuesday 26-07-2022 111 15
22 | Wednesday | 27-07-2022 v 16
23 Thursday 28-07-2022 \% 17
24 Friday 29-07-2022 VI i8
25 Saturday 30-07-2022 Holiday
26 Sunday 31-07-2022 Holiday
AUG - 2022
27 Monday 01-08-2022 I 19
28 Tuesday 02-08-2022 1I 20
29 | Wednesday | 03-08-2022 AadiPerukku
30 Thursday 04-08-2022 11 21
31 Friday 05-08-2022 4% 22
32 Saturday 06-08-2022 Holiday
33 Sunday 07-08-2022 Holiday
34 Monday 08-08-2022 v 23
35 Tuesday 09-08-2022 Muharam
36 | Wednesday | 10-08-2022 Vi 24
37 Thursday 11-08-2022 I 25
38 Friday 12-08-2022 I 26
39 Saturday 13-08-2022 11X 27
40 Sunday 14-08-2022 Holiday




41 Monday 15-08-2022 | Independence Day
42 Tuesday 16-08-2022 v 28
43 | Wednesday | 17-08-2022 v 29
44 Thursday 18-08-2022 VI 30
45 Friday 19-08-2022 Krishna Jayanthi
46 Saturday 20-08-2022 Holiday
47 Sunday 21-08-2022 Holiday
48 Monday 22-08-2022 I 31
49 Tuesday 23-08-2022 1 32
50 | Wednesday | 24-08-2022 [ins 33 ST e
51 Thursday | 25-08-2022 v 34 CIA-I Online Portal Open
5% Friday 26-08-2022 Vv 35
53 Saturday 27-08-2022 VI 36
54 Sunday 28-08-2022 Holiday
55 Monday 29-08-2022 I 37
56 Tuesday 30-08-2022 I - 38
57 | Wednesday | 31-08-2022 Vinayagar
SEP - 2022
Thursday 01-09-2022 101 - 39
Friday 02-09-2022 v 40 CIA-I Mark Entry Closing Date
Saturday 03-09-2022 Holiday
Sunday 04-09-2022 Holiday
Monday 05-09-2022 \'A 4]
Tuesday 06-09-2022 M- 42
Wednesday | 07-09-2022 ¥ 43
Thursday 08-09-2022 Onam
Friday 09-09-2022 II 44
Saturday 10-09-2022 111 45
Sunday 11-09-2022 Holiday
Monday 12-09-2022 14% 46
Tuesday 13-09-2022 v 47
Wednesday | 14-09-2022 VI 48
Thursday 15-09-2022 | 49
Friday 16-09-2022 11 50
Saturday 17-09-2022 Holiday
Sunday 18-09-2022 Holiday
Monday 19-09-2022 I 51
Tuesday 20-09-2022 v 52
Wednesday | 21-09-2022 v 53
Thursday 22-09-2022 VI 54
Friday 23-09-2022 T 55
Saturday 24-09-2022 11 36
Sunday 25-09-2022 Holiday
Monday 26-09-2022 111 57
Tuesday | 27-09-2022 v 58 CIA-II Examinations
Wednesday | 28-09-2022 v 59 &




86 Thursday 29-09-2022 vl 60 CIA-II Online Portal Open
87 Friday 30-09-2022 1 61
OCT - 2022
79 Saturday 01-10-2022 Holiday
80 Sunday 02-10-2022 Gandhi Jayanthi
81 Monday 03-10-2022 Holiday
82 Tuesday 04-10-2022 Ayudha Pooja
83 | Wednesday | 05-10-2022 Vijayadashami
34 Thursday 06-10-2022 I 63
85 Friday 07-10-2022 111 64 CIA-II Mark Entry Closing Date
86 Saturday 08-10-2022 v 65
87 Sunday 09-10-2022 MiladiNabi
88 Monday 10-10-2022 \' 66
89 Tuesday 11-10-2022 A% | 67
90 | Wednesday | 12-10-2022 I 68
91 Thursday 13-10-2022 11 69
92 Friday 14-10-2022 111 70
93 Saturday 15-10-2022 v 71
94 Sunday 16-10-2022 Holiday
95 Monday 17-10-2022 A% 72 | Payment of Examination Fee without
96 | Tuesday | 18-10-2022 VI 73 Fins
97 | Wednesday | 19-10-2022 I 74
98 Thursday 20-10-2022 1I 75
99 Friday 21-10-2022 111 76
100 Saturday 22-10-2022 v L
101 Sunday 23-10-2022 Holiday
102 Monday 24-10-2022 Diwali
103 Tuesday 25-10-2022 Holiday
104 | Wednesday | 26-10-2022 A% 78 Payment of Examination Fee
105 | Thursday | 27-10-2022 %1 79 “"“';F‘“e
106 Friday 28-10-2022 I 80 Practical Examinations
107 Saturday 29-10-2022 11 81 (26-10-2022 to 04-11-2022)
108 Sunday 30-10-2022 Holiday
109 Monday 31-10-2022 111 82
NOV - 2022
110 Tuesday 01-11-2022 v 84
111 | Wednesday | 02-11-2022 v 85 Last date fov eceiing
Attendance Proforma
112 | Thursday 03-11-2022 \%4! 86 (04-11-2022)
113 Friday 04-11-2022 I 87
114 | Saturday 05-11-2022 Holiday
115 Sunday 06-11-2022 Holiday
116 Monday 07-11-2022 1I 88
L7 Tuesday 08-11-2022 111 89
118 | Wednesday | 09-11-2022 v 90 Nodel Examinations
119 | Thursday 10-11-2022 v 91




|
\

120 Friday 11-11-2022 VI 92
121 Saturday 12-11-2022 I 93
122 Sunday 13-11-2022 Holiday
123 Monday 14-11-2022 11 94 Study Holidays
124 | Tuesday 15-11-2022 111 95
125 | Wednesday | 16-11-2022 v 96
126 | Thursday 17-11-2022 v 97
127 Friday 18-11-2022 VI 98 | Model Mark Entry Closing Date
128 | Saturday 19-11-2022 Holiday
129 Sunday 20-11-2022 Holiday
130 Monday 21-11-2022 I 99
131 Tuesday 22-11-2022 I 100 Issuing of Hall Ticket
132 | Wednesday | 23-11-2022 m 101 (BE° ;2“22)
133 Thursday 24-11-2022 v 102 Online CIA Portal Opening from
134 Friday 25-11-2022 v 103 (21-11-2022 to 26-11-2022)
135 Saturday 26-11-2022 VI 104
136 Sunday 27-11-2022 Holiday
137 Monday 28-11-2022 1 105
138 Tuesday |- 29-11-2022 11 106
139 | Wednesday | 30-11-2022 I 107
| .
EXAMINATIONS

For All UG and PG (Tentative Schedule) Month of November 2022

VALUATION (Tentative Schedule) Begins at the END of last Examination Scheduled

For UG & PG

|

|

RESULT (Both UG & PG) (Tentative Schedule)

(With in 10 days after the completion of Valuation)

l




